2018 / Ultra Lightweight
Shootout / Champlonshlp

Ryan Whitman
2 386 E Cody Newman 160
3 117 E Torin Collins 151
4 158 E Paul Geldziler 137
5 99X SE Rafael Revelo 107
6 SANE! Robert McCarron 90
7 11X SE Kevin Olmedo 79
8 200 E Ryan Luke 79
9 213X SE Jason Madama 76
10 27X E Toby Khamsouk 74
11 700 E Seth Hauer 70
12 16 E Emily Grana 58
13 211 E Ari Henning 56
14 55 E Matt Cavarlez 45
15 21 M Jesse Norton 42
16 831X SE Mark Fitzsimmons 40
17 589 E Justin Bordonaro 35
18 934X SE Ryan Smith 32
19 66 M Mike Root 31
20 646 E Sebastian Bechtold 28
21 290 M Joel Bailey 27
22 404 E Hunter Ciling 25
23 929 E Hugo Fernandez 25
24 151 E Josh Fogle 25
25 120X SE Ashton Yates 25
26 64X M Cory Ventura 24
27 209 M Martin Guzman 23
28 12X E Jack Roach 22
29 911 E jeffrey tigert 20




30
31
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
63
65

922
268
390
47
22
1X
30
472
841
808X
641
913
223
75
331
13
133
747
395X
18
797
51
49
24
23
523
415
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Ruben Casarez 20
Arek Stanton 19
Lei Tian 15
Paul Magnano 13
Stephen Ludwig 13
Nobi Iso 13
Russell Rioux 13
Dexter Wipf 12
Sergio Rodriguez Sr 11
Robert Roach 11
Sergio Rodriguez II 11
Rafael DaSilva 11
Luciano Caruso 10
Clifton Ramsdell 10

Rob Tavares
Cheyenne Covarrubias
Henry Yip

Darren Simms
Aaron Hersh
Joshua Ly

Connor Funk

Max Reissig

Jacob Keiner
Stephen Gillen
Chase Lyons
Matthew LaPaglia
Marcos Munoz
Christopher Binker
Darin Wade

Ken Nguyen
Shawn Park
Angela Brunson
Sean Stevenson
Shannon Deane

William Russell
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James Lyons
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70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
79
79
83
84
84
86
87
88
&9
90
90
92
93
93
95
96
97

19
110
91X
39
907
852
823
33X
146
52
252
60
118X
827X
20X
262
667X
81
292
282
46X
537
207
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63x
353
12X
141
514
666
888X
177
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Elaine Carpenter
Gianni Perone
Alex Taylor
James Dobson
Danny Rice
Brian Lam
Vince Slovey
Brad Moore

Ed Bergsbaken
Steven Dawson
Erik Rhodes
David Martin
Mark Harper
Joshua Baker
Manny Segura
Willie Brown
Steve Driscoll
Jonathan Wilson
Dane Perry
Tiffany Maestas
Anthony Rees
Lester Wong
Rob Bagnato
Price Allen
Erick Vizcaino
Edgardo Aldahondo
Adrian Jasso

Sy Nazif

Fabian Morales
EveAnna "Van" Manley
Tony Nolley
Ayumu Takeichi
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